Yarra River Melbourne Victoria

get 1ricks Semi Final

Moomba Masters

3/9/2018 - 3/12/2018

Ymasters

Labra Martin

Page 1
3/11/2018 - 12:01 AM

CHI

W5B
BB

WBB 2x not credit

BFL

BFLF

BFLB

F 1x not credit

S 5x not credit
out of time

First pass:

310

90

150

60

500

500

60

550

750

750

90

3810

T7F

T5B

TWBB

TBB

TSF

Second pass :

Total :

1x notcredit

5x not credit

2x notcredit
out of time

450
350
330
330
200
200
350
200

200

320

100

3030

6340




